DOCATION PWATER WILL USB Prinction   Section Number   S	WATER			WWC-5			ion of Water	_		y Mali ID		
SWELL OWNER: Last Name   Pint   Street or Normal Address where well its located   (if ushnown, datance and RussessNEON HOMES LLC   Activated   Street or Normal Address where well its located   (if ushnown, datance and direction from nearest town or interaction); If at owner's address, check here:   Activated   Street or Normal Address where well its located   (if ushnown, datance and direction from nearest town or interaction); If at owner's address, check here:   Activated   Street or Normal Address where well its located   Street or Normal Address where well address   Street or Normal Ad					Resources App. No.				Well ID	ga Niumbo-		
2 WELL OWNER: last Name Bassessen NOS BCMS 5 LLC Advisors 2014 E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. Advisors 2014 E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. Advisors 2014 E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. Advisors 2014 E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. E. Central Avo. Advisors 2014 E. Central Avo. E. Central E. Central Avo. E. Central E. Central Avo. E. Central E.	i .		1/ANE: 1/4	l	ion Number							
Basines/NEON HOME 5 LCC Address 2016 Contract Ave. Address 2016 No. State: Ransas ZIP 67214  State: Ransas ZIP 67214  State: Ransas ZIP 67214  4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL 48												
Address   Soute: Ranama ZIP 67214   2810 W. 58th. Ct. N. Wichita, Kansas 67204	Business: NEON HOMES LLC direction from nearest town or intersection): If at owner's address, check here:											
Source: Standard 2 State: Ranaba 276 67214   2810 W. 58th Ct. N. Watchitz, Kanaba 67204   3 LOCATE WILL WITH YE IN SECTION BOX: N. Deptito, Groundwater Encountered: 1) D. T. D.												
3 DOCATT WELL WITH "YELL WITH "YE	2010 W E9th Ct N Wightte Kangag 67204											
WITH YEAR TO BOX: N   Depth(s) Groundwater Incompleted: 1)												
2	WITH "X	WITH "X" IN 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 49 ft. 5 Latitude: 3779114										
WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL; 4.8	2) A 2) A m 4) Dry Well was a Day Day Day Day											
Selove indicating surface, neasured on (mo-day-y-y-1)\( \frac{A}{2}\) \( \frac{A}\) \( \frac{A}{2}\) \( \f	N	<u> </u>				-11						
No.			below land surface,	below land surface, measured on (mo-day-yr).10/1								
Section   Sect	NW	NE										
Section   Sect												
after		1	Well v	ll water was ft.			LI Online Mapper:					
Estimated Yield:	sw	SE										
mile			Estimated Yield:	Estimated Yield:gpm								
TWELL WATER TO BE USED AS:   Domestice   Sol   Public Water Supply: well ID	, -		· ·									
Domestic   Household   6   Dewatering: how many wells?   11. Test Hole: well D   Gotelenical   Livestock   8   Montioring: well D   12. Cased   Uncased   Geotelenical   Livestock   8   Montioring: well D   12. Cased   Uncased   Geotelenical   Livestock   8   Montioring: well D   12. Cased   Uncased   Geotelenical   Well   Livestock   13. Cased   Uncased   Geotelenical   Well   Geotelenical   Livestock   14. Cased   Uncased   Geotelenical   Well   Wire Water well   Missing   Well												
Household   G.   Dewatering: how many wells?   11. Test Hole well ID   Cased   Unessed   Geotechnical   Livestock   R.   Monitoring; well ID   12. Geothermal: how many bores?   12.   Geothermal: how many bores?   3.   Geothermal: how many bores?   3.   Geothermal: how many bores?   3.   Glosed Loop   Horizontal   Vertical   b) Open Loop   Surface Discharge   Inj. of Water   13.   Other (specify):   Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDFE?   Yes   No   Notes:   Notes												
B Lawn & Garden	I .						11. Test Hole: well ID					
2.   Irrigation   S. Environmental Remediation: well ID   a) Closed Loop   Horizontal   Vertical   A   Industrial   A   Industrial   Recovery   Injection   Soil Vapor Extraction   S) Open Loop   Surface Discharge   Inj. of Water   A   Industrial   Male   No   S TYPE OF CASING USED:   Steel   PVC   Other   C. CASING JOINTS:   E Glued   Clamped   Welded   Threaded Casing diameter   S.   in to .40   ft.   ft			7. 🔲 Aquifer F	techarge: well ID	echarge: well ID			☐ Cased ☐ Uncased ☐ Geotechnical				
Ali Sparge	1											
Mas a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE?   Yes												
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE?					LAHACHON	13. Other (specify):						
Water well disinfected?   E yes   No												
STYPE OF CASING USED:   Steel   PVC   Other     CASING JOINTS:   Glued   Clamped   Welded   Threaded Casing diameter .5   in. to .40   ft.   Diameter   in. to   ft.   Diameter   In.   Diameter   Diameter   In.   Diameter												
Casing diameter .5												
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:    Steel	Casing diameter 5											
Steel	Casing height above land surface12 in. Weight .2.35 lbs./ft. Wall thickness or gauge No. SDR=26											
Brass   Galvanized Steel   Concrete tile   None used (open hole)												
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:												
Continuous Slot   Gauze Wrapped   Torch Cut   Drilled Holes   Other (Specify)   Control Colorer (Specify)   Saw Cut   None (Open Hole)   SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 30												
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 30	☐ Continuous Slot ☐ Mill Slot ☐ Gauze Wrapped ☐ Torch Cut ☐ Drilled Holes ☐ Other (Specify)											
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From 24												
9 GROUT MATERIAL:  Neat cement	SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 39											
Grout Intervals: From .A.   ft. to												
Nearest source of possible contamination:   Septic Tank	Grout Intervals: From .4											
Sewer Lines												
Watertight Sewer Lines	☐ Septic Tank ☐ Lateral Lines ☐ Pit Privy ☐ Livestock Pens ☐ Insecticide Storage											
Other (Specify) Direction from well? South. Distance from well? 20. ft. plus ft.  10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC NOT PLUGGING INTERVALS  0 3 topsoil 3 10 clay 10 15 fine sand 15 40 medium sand  Notes:  11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was Constructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021. and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/17/2021 under the business name of Harp Well and Pump Service Signature Sadd Saver.  Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 6612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524  Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html KSA 82a-1212 Revised 7/10/2015												
Direction from well? South	Maicright Sewer Lines   Seepage Pit   Feedyard   Fertilizer Storage   Oil Well/Gas Well   □ Other (Specify)											
10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS  0 3 topsoil 3 10 clay 10 15 fine sand 15 40 medium sand  Notes:  11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was Sconstructed, □ reconstructed, or □ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/11/2021 under the business name of	Direction from well? South Distance from well? 20 ft. plus ft.											
10 15 fine sand 15 40 medium sand  Notes:    11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was   constructed, or   plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2921 and this record is true to the best of my knówledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2921 Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524     Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html   KSA 82a-1212   Revised 7/10/2015			LITHOLO	GIC LOG						LUGGIN	G INTERVALS	
15	0	3										
Notes:    Notes:   N												
Notes:  11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was ☐ constructed, ☐ reconstructed, or ☐ plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/17/2021 under the business name of Harp.Well and Pump. Service Signature Sadd. S. Jamp.  Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524  Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html KSA 82a-1212 Revised 7/10/2015												
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/17/2021 under the business name of	10	-2-U	meatum sand									
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/17/2021 under the business name of								······································				
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 236 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/17/2021 under the business name of					Note	·s:						
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No						~J•						
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No					$\dashv$							
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 19/15/2021 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No	11 CONTI	RACTOR'	S OR LANDOWNER'	S CERTIFICATION	ON: This	water	well was	constructed	recons	structed,	or  plugged	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524  Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html  KSA 82a-1212  Revised 7/10/2015	under my j	urisdiction a	and was completed on (	mo-day-year) 19/1	5/2021	and th	nis record is	true to the b	est of my	knowled	lge and belief.	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524  Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html  KSA 82a-1212  Revised 7/10/2015	Kansas Wat	ter Well Con	ntractor's License No Haro M	. <i>ผ</i> ูญ This Wat <i>l</i> ell and Pump Ser	er Well Re vice	cord w	vas complete	ed on (mo-day- ld S. Hayo	year) 14./	4.( <i>1,1</i> ,20)	£.t	
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524  Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html  KSA 82a-1212  Revised 7/10/2015	Mail 1 w	hite copy alor	ng with a fee of \$5.00 for each	constructed well to: Ka	insas Departi	ment of	Health and Er	vironment, Bure	u of Water,	GWTS Se	ction,	
	1000 SV	V Jackson St.,	Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66	612-1367. Mail one to V	Vater Well C	wner ar	nd retain one f	or your records.	Γelephone 7	35 <b>-</b> 296-55	24	